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Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 8% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment. 

➢ Participant that opt for hotel stay with complimentary shuttle transfers provided during event days are only applicable 

for participant that booked their accommodation through Burnaby Solutions. Should participant that wish to purchase 

this shuttle transfer, cost for roundtrip shuttle transfer is S$40.00 nett per person per day. If purchased on per way 

basis per day, cost is S$25.00 nett per person per way.

Hotel Room Type 

Cost Per Night 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event Venue 
–  Pasir Panjang Power Station Single 

SGD ($) 
Double/ Twin 

SGD ($) 

Group 1: Hotel that Includes Complimentary 1-Ways Bus Shuttle To Pasir Panjang Power Station 

Park Avenue Rochester (4*) 
> Book on or before 02 August 2023 
> Book on or before 02 October 2023  
> Book on or after 03 October 2023 

Deluxe 
Room 

255++ 
265++ 
285++ 

290++ 
300++ 
320++ 

Yes Yes 
Circle Line 

Buona Vista Station <> Labrador 
Park Station 

W Hotel Singapore (5*) 
> Book on or before 02 August 2023 
> Book on or before 02 October 2023  
> Book on or after 03 October 2023 

Wonderful 
Room 

500++ 
510++ 
530++ 

590++ 
600++ 
620++ 

Yes Yes 

15 – 20 mins drive 
Sentosa Express, Circle Line 

Imbiah Station <> Vivo City Station 
Habourfront Station <> Labrador 

Park Station  

Group 2: Hotel Located Near to the Pasir Panjang Power Station 

The Barracks Hotel Sentosa (5*) 
> Book on or before 02 August 2023 
> Book on or before 02 October 2023  
> Book on or after 03 October 2023 

Premier 
Room 

670++ 
680++ 
700++ 

690++ 
700++ 
720++ 

Yes Yes 

15 – 20 mins drive 
Sentosa Express, Circle Line 

Imbiah Station <> Vivo City Station 
Habourfront Station <> Labrador 

Park Station 

Oasia Hotel Sentosa (5*) 
> Book on or before 02 August 2023 
> Book on or before 02 October 2023  
> Book on or after 03 October 2023 

Premier 
Room 

385++ 
395++ 
415++ 

415++ 
425++ 
445++ 

Yes Yes 

15 – 20 mins drive 
Sentosa Express, Circle Line 

Imbiah Station <> Vivo City Station 
Habourfront Station <> Labrador 

Park Station 

The Outpost Hotel Sentosa (5*) 
> Book on or before 02 August 2023 
> Book on or before 02 October 2023  
> Book on or after 03 October 2023 

Deluxe 
Room 

365++ 
375++ 
395++ 

395++ 
405++ 
425++ 

Yes Yes 

15 – 20 mins drive 
Sentosa Express, Circle Line 

Imbiah Station <> Vivo City Station 
Habourfront Station <> Labrador 

Park Station 

Village Hotel Sentosa (4*) 
> Book on or before 02 August 2023 
> Book on or before 02 October 2023  
> Book on or after 03 October 2023 

Deluxe 
Room 

320++ 
330++ 
350++ 

350++ 
360++ 
380++ 

Yes Yes 

15 – 20 mins drive 
Sentosa Express, Circle Line 

Imbiah Station <> Vivo City Station 
Habourfront Station <> Labrador 

Park Station 

Travelodge Harbourfront (4*) 
> Book on or before 02 August 2023 
> Book on or before 02 October 2023  
> Book on or after 03 October 2023 

Standard 
Room 

200++ 
210++ 
230++ 

220++ 
230++ 
250++ 

Yes Yes 

15 – 20 mins drive 
Circle Line 

Habourfront Station <> Labrador 
Park Station 
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BOOKING TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

• Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates, exhibitors 

and/or organisers. 

• Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation 

fee collection.  

• All credit card charges will be made by the merchant’s name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd. 

• Book now to pay 1 Night deposit with balance payment to be settled by 04 October 2023. 

• Book after 04 October 2023 full payment is required. 

• Free Cancellation on or before 04 October 2023 (only applicable for event rate) – Balance 

payment refunded less credit card processing fees of 3.5% and admin charges. 

• Cancel after 04 October 2023 or no show on arrival day or shortening of stay – Full 

cancellation charges will be levy. 

• We reserve the right to cancel your booking if you do not pay within three business days via 

the link. (1 night deposit OR full payment) 

• Rates are subjected to 3.5% Credit Card Processing Fees 

• Rates are valid only from 4 – 8 November 2023. 

 

CANCELLATION / NO SHOW POLICY (ONLY APPLICABLE TO EVENT RATE) 

• Free Cancellation ON or BEFORE 31 May 2024, payment refunded less credit card processing 

fees of 3.5% and admin charges. 
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PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO: 
 

B2B Events 2023 Reservation Team 

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/ Ms. Silvia Lee / Ms. Rodith 

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 

 

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account:  

Bank Account No: 003-916187-5 

Swift Code : DBSSSGSG 
Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd 

12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 
S018982 

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

Name of Guest: Sharer’s Name (if any): 

Organisation:  

Address:  

Mobile No:  Fax No.:  Email:  

ACCOMMODATION: 

Hotel: ________________ (1st choice) _________________ (2nd choice) ___________________ (3rd choice) 

Arrival Date: ____________________     Flight No: ___________________ Arrival Time: _____________________ 

Departure Date: ____________________   Flight No: _________________    Arrival Time: _____________________
 

 

Room Type:  Single   Double  Twin  

PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3.5% admin fee) 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick √) 
 

[ ] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 04 October 2023. 

[ ] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick √) [     ] Credit Card [ ] Telegraphic Transfer 

TYPE OF CREDIT CARD  MasterCard  Visa  

Upon receipt of the booking form, our reservation team will follow up with an invoice and an online payment link for 

you to settle the outstanding. 
 

Cardholder’s Name: Signature: Amount :S$ 
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Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 


