

06 - 07 November 2023

Pasir Panjang Power Station

Hotel	Room Type	Cost Per Night								
		Single SGD (\$)	Double/ Twin SGD (\$)	Breakfast Inclusive	In Room Wifi	Distance to Event Venue - Pasir Panjang Power Station				
Group 1: Hotel that Includes Complimentary 1-Ways Bus Shuttle To Pasir Panjang Power Station										
Park Avenue Rochester (4*) > Book on or before 02 August 2023 > Book on or before 02 October 2023 > Book on or after 03 October 2023	Deluxe Room	255++ 265++ 285++	290++ 300++ 320++	Yes	Yes	Circle Line Buona Vista Station <> Labrador Park Station				
W Hotel Singapore (5*) > Book on or before 02 August 2023 > Book on or before 02 October 2023 > Book on or after 03 October 2023	Wonderful Room	500++ 510++ 530++	590++ 600++ 620++	Yes	Yes	15 – 20 mins drive Sentosa Express, Circle Line Imbiah Station <> Vivo City Station Habourfront Station <> Labrador Park Station				
Group 2: Hotel Located Near to the Pa	sir Panjang Pow	er Station								
The Barracks Hotel Sentosa (5*) > Book on or before 02 August 2023 > Book on or before 02 October 2023 > Book on or after 03 October 2023	Premier Room	670++ 680++ 700++	690++ 700++ 720++	Yes	Yes	15 – 20 mins drive Sentosa Express, Circle Line Imbiah Station <> Vivo City Station Habourfront Station <> Labrador Park Station				
Oasia Hotel Sentosa (5*) > Book on or before 02 August 2023 > Book on or before 02 October 2023 > Book on or after 03 October 2023	Premier Room	385++ 395++ 415++	415++ 425++ 445++	Yes	Yes	15 – 20 mins drive Sentosa Express, Circle Line Imbiah Station <> Vivo City Station Habourfront Station <> Labrador Park Station				
The Outpost Hotel Sentosa (5*) > Book on or before 02 August 2023 > Book on or before 02 October 2023 > Book on or after 03 October 2023	Deluxe Room	365++ 375++ 395++	395++ 405++ 425++	Yes	Yes	15 – 20 mins drive Sentosa Express, Circle Line Imbiah Station <> Vivo City Station Habourfront Station <> Labrador Park Station				
Village Hotel Sentosa (4*) > Book on or before 02 August 2023 > Book on or before 02 October 2023 > Book on or after 03 October 2023	Deluxe Room	320++ 330++ 350++	350++ 360++ 380++	Yes	Yes	15 – 20 mins drive Sentosa Express, Circle Line Imbiah Station <> Vivo City Station Habourfront Station <> Labrador Park Station				
Travelodge Harbourfront (4*) > Book on or before 02 August 2023 > Book on or before 02 October 2023 > Book on or after 03 October 2023	Standard Room	200++ 210++ 230++	220++ 230++ 250++	Yes	Yes	15 – 20 mins drive Circle Line Habourfront Station <> Labrador Park Station				

Note:

- > (++) denotes 10% service charge and 8% goods and service tax.
- > Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment.
- Participant that opt for hotel stay with complimentary shuttle transfers provided during event days are only applicable for participant that booked their accommodation through Burnaby Solutions. Should participant that wish to purchase this shuttle transfer, cost for roundtrip shuttle transfer is \$\$40.00 nett per person per day. If purchased on per way basis per day, cost is \$\$25.00 nett per person per way.



06 - 07 November 2023
Pasir Panjang Power Station

BOOKING TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates, exhibitors and/or organisers.
- Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation fee collection.
- All credit card charges will be made by the merchant's name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd.
- Book now to pay 1 Night deposit with balance payment to be settled by 04 October 2023.
- Book after 04 October 2023 full payment is required.
- Free Cancellation on or before 04 October 2023 (only applicable for event rate) Balance payment refunded less credit card processing fees of 3.5% and admin charges.
- Cancel after 04 October 2023 or no show on arrival day or shortening of stay Full cancellation charges will be levy.
- We reserve the right to cancel your booking if you do not pay within three business days via the link. (1 night deposit OR full payment)
- Rates are subjected to 3.5% Credit Card Processing Fees
- Rates are valid only from 4 8 November 2023.

CANCELLATION / NO SHOW POLICY (ONLY APPLICABLE TO EVENT RATE)

• Free Cancellation ON or BEFORE 31 May 2024, payment refunded less credit card processing fees of 3.5% and admin charges.



06 - 07 November 2023 Pasir Panjang Power Station

PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO:

B2B Events 2023 Reservation Team

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/ Ms. Silvia Lee / Ms. Rodith

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd

Name of Guest: Organisation: Address: Mobile No: Fax No.: Fax No.: Email: ACCOMMODATION: Hotel: (1st choice) Flight No: Flight No: Arrival Time: Departure Date: Flight No: Flight No: Arrival Time: PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3.5% admin fee) Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick V) [] I opt for option (1) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick V) [] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick V) [] Credit Card [] Telegraphic Transfer TYPE OF CREDIT CARD [] MasterCard [] Telegraphic Transfer										
Organisation: Address: Mobile No: Fax No.: Email: ACCOMMODATION: Hotel:(1st choice)	COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL									
Address: Mobile No: Fax No.: Email: ACCOMMODATION: Hotel:	Name of Guest:		Sharer's Name (if any):							
Mobile No:	Organisation:									
ACCOMMODATION: Hotel:	Address:									
Hotel:	Mobile No:		Fax No.:		Email:					
Arrival Date: Flight No: Arrival Time: Departure Date: Flight No: Arrival Time: Room Type: Single Double Twin PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3.5% admin fee) Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick V) [] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 04 October 2023. [] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick V) [] Credit Card [] Telegraphic Transfer	ACCOMMODATION:									
Departure Date: Flight No: Arrival Time:	Hotel:	(1 st choice)	(1 st choice)(2 nd choice)		(3 rd choice)					
Room Type:	Arrival Date:	F	Flight No:		Arrival Time:					
PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3.5% admin fee) Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick V) [] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 04 October 2023. [] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick V) [] Credit Card [] Telegraphic Transfer	Departure Date:		Flight No:		Arrival Time:					
Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick V) [] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 04 October 2023 . [] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick V) [] Credit Card [] Telegraphic Transfer	Room Type:	☐ Single	☐ Double		☐ Twin					
[] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 04 October 2023 . [] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick V) [] Credit Card [] Telegraphic Transfer	PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3.5% admin fee)									
[] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick V) [] Credit Card [] Telegraphic Transfer	Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick V)									
Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick V) [] Credit Card [] Telegraphic Transfer	[] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 04 October 2023 .									
	[] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay.									
TYPE OF CREDIT CARD MasterCard Visa	Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick V) [] Credit Card [] Telegraphic Transfer									
	TYPE OF CREDIT CA	RD	☐ MasterCard		□ Visa					
Upon receipt of the booking form, our reservation team will follow up with an invoice and an online payment link to you to settle the outstanding.										
Cardholder's Name: Signature: Amount :S\$	Cardholder's Name:		Signature:		Amount :S\$					

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account:

Bank Account No: 003-916187-5

Swift Code : DBSSSGSG Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd

12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3

S018982

Page 3 of 4



06 - 07 November 2023 Pasir Panjang Power Station

Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd